Class VIII

Syllabus of PA-II

English-

Chapter 12- Children of war
Chapter 13- I won’t be your friend
Chapter 14- Harry and his sister
Chapter 15- My favourite professor

Hindi -
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Mathematics

Chapter 15- Quadrilaterals

Chapter 16- Parallelelograms

Chapter 17- Construction of Quadrilaterals
Chapter 18- Area of trapezium

Chapter 19- Three dimensional figures

Science

Physics- Chapter 16 Reflection of light

Chapter 17 Refraction and dispersion of light

Chemistry- Chapter 5 Coal and petroleum
Biology- Chapter 9 Reproduction

S.St.

Economics- Chapter 1- Disaster management
Geography- Chapter 5- Agriculture

History- Chapter 8- Education and british rule
Civics- Chapter 6- Judiciary
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Computer

Chapter 4- Computer safety and security
Chapter 5- Google apps
Chapter 7-Images, links and frames in HTML 5

GK

Chapter 32- Paris 2024 summer olympics
Chapter 33- Eloquent words

Chapter 34- The art of attentive listening
Chapter 35- All about asteroids

Chapter 36- International film festivals

Art

Book Assessment

Date

01/12/25

02/12/25

03/12/25

04/12/25

05/12/25

06/12/25

Day
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Exam
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