Class VIII

Syllabus of PA-II

English-	Chapter 12- Children of war						
	Chapter 13- I won't be your friend						
	Chapter 14- Harry and his sister						
	Chapter 15- My favourite professor						
Hindi -	• पाठ – 11 डायरी के पन्ने						
	• पाठ – 12 अटूट बंधन						
	• पाठ – 13 मित्रता						
	• पाठ – 14 न्याय मंत्री						
Mathematics	Chapter 15- Quadrilaterals						
	Chapter 16- Parallelelograms						
	Chapter 17- Construction of Quadrilaterals						
	Chapter 18- Area of trapezium						
	Chapter 19- Three dimensional figures						
Science	Physics- Chapter 16 Reflection of light						
	Chapter 17 Refraction and dispersion of light						
	Chemistry- Chapter 5 Coal and petroleum						
	Biology - Chapter 9 Reproduction						
S.St.	Economics- Chapter 1- Disaster management						
	Geography- Chapter 5- Agriculture						
	History- Chapter 8- Education and british rule						
	Civics- Chapter 6- Judiciary						
संस्कृत	• पाठ – 9 दयालु सिद्धार्थ						
	 पाठ – 10 बीरबलस्य चातुर्यः 						
	• पाठ – 11 गीतामृतम						
	• पाठ – 12 श्वानः गर्दभ: कथा						
Computer	Chapter 4- Computer safety and security						
	Chapter 5- Google apps						
	Chapter 7-Images, links and frames in HTML 5						
GK	Chapter 32- Paris 2024 summer olympics						
	Chapter 33- Eloquent words						
	Chapter 34- The art of attentive listening						
	Chapter 35- All about asteroids						
	Chapter 36- International film festivals						
Art	Book Assessment						

Date	01/12/25	02/12/25	03/12/25	04/12/25	05/12/25	06/12/25
Day	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Exam	S.St.	Science	Math	Hindi	Sanskrit	English